
                                                                                                                                         

Daily Bible Readings  

May 1 – May 21 
 

Sunday, May 1, Sunday, 1 Corinthians 13:1-13, Faith, Hope, and Love 

Monday, May 2, 1 Corinthians 2:1-5, Proclaiming Christ Crucified 

Tuesday, May 3, 1 Corinthians 2:6-16, The True Wisdom of God 

Wednesday, May 4, 1 Corinthians 3:1-23, On Divisions in the Church 

Thursday, May 5, 1 Corinthians 12:1-11, Spiritual Gifts 

Friday, May 6, 1 Corinthians 12:12-31, One Body with Many Members 

Saturday, May 7, 1 Corinthians 14:1-25, Gifts of Prophecy and Tongues 

 

 

 

 

 

Sunday, May 8, 1 Corinthians 15:1-26, 51-57, Death Swallowed in Life 

Monday, May 9, 2 Corinthians 4:1-15, Treasure in Clay Jars 

Tuesday, May 10, 2 Corinthians 4:16-5:10, Living by Faith 

Wednesday, May 11, 2 Corinthians 5:11-6:13, The Ministry of Reconciliation 

Thursday, May 12, 2 Corinthians 8:1-15, Encouragement to Be Generous 

Friday, May 13, 2 Corinthians 9:1-15, The Collection for Christians at Jerusalem 

Saturday, May 14, 2 Corinthians 10:1-18, Paul Defends His Ministry 

 

 

 

 

 

Sunday, May 15, Acts 2:1-4, Gifts of the Spirit (Pentecost) 

Monday, May 16, 1 Corinthians 12:1-13, Gifts of the Spirit 

Tuesday, May 17, Acts 10:1-33, Peter and Cornelius 

Wednesday, May 18, Acts 10:34-43, Gentiles Hear the Good News 

Thursday, May 19, Acts 10:44-48, Gentiles Receive the Holy Spirit 

Friday, May 20, Acts 16:6-10, Paul’s Vision of the Man of Macedonia 

Saturday, May 21, Acts 16:11-15, The Conversion of Lydia 

 


